About

FSP Group

FSP Group is a leading manufacturer of power supply units.
Since established in 1993, the company has drawn together its R&D expertise, sizeable production capacity
and outstanding product quality to consistently excel in this competitive marketplace.

FSP Group produces large selections of products to serve its OEM / ODM customers in LCD TV, LED Lighting,
Medical, Industrial / Desktop computers and Servers. FSP Group has branch offices in more than 12 countries,
4 manufacturing facilities and about 8,500 people throughout the world.

With its broad range of products, FSP Group is uniquely positioned for strong growth on several long term
trends and environment protection including green power products, higher energy-efficient conversion
products, and highly electrical safety and reliable products.

FSP Group’s global presence in Taiwan, Brazil, China, Germany, Hungary, India, Japan, Korea, Russia, UK, USA
also provide our OEM / ODM customers with integrated global logistic. This translates to “Door-to-Door”
service and faster time-to-market for product deliveries. Please check with your highly trained professional
account manager on how to take advantage of our global logistic service for your business.

Our current focus in FSP Group is to further enhance our green power products, expand market presence

of FSP branded retail products, and extend our research and development effort on all our products. At FSP
Group, we are not only focusing on building a bigger company, also a better one.

POWER

Energetic Friendly Simple Reliable NEVER ENDS

ADAPTER

Laptop / PC Applications
Industrial Applications
Wall Mount & Desktop

Slim Type

POWER

NEVER ENDS



High Efficiency

Slim Size

Special Applications

Medical Applications

High reliability,
Design for different applications
Your best external power solutions

General Purpose

01 QOutputs covers
| 5/ 12/ 19/ 24/ 48VDC outputs
for different applications

11 oOptional High Altitude Available

AlO & Laptop Applications

1 2 Design meet most updated ERP
for AlO application
| 12 and 19V outputs
15 covers PC demands

Slim Type Adapter

Slim size 16.5 mm height
Design in compact size

Peak Loading

1 7 Special design for peak loading
High reliability

Quick search!!

'] 8 You could quickly find
| what you need from product list
(quick search on voltage or
1 9 output power)
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Features neral ification Features neral ification
General Specificatio - EMC Standard: General Specificatio - EMC Standard:
- Full range AC input 90V=-264V - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz ENSE022 CLASS B - Full range AC input 90V~264V - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz ENS55022 CLASS B
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection EN55024 CLASS B - Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection ENS5024 CLASS B
) ar Consg = 0. [ (N2) - i ywer Cong ion = 0.21W = acti
No Load Power Consumption = 0.21W (N2) Over Temperature Protection  Safety Standard Approvals : No Load Power Consumption = 0.21V QOver Temperature Protection - Safety Standard Approvals :
- High Reliability, - Over Violtage Protection CB, TUV, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE, CCC {19V only) - High Reliability - Over Yoltage Protection CB, TUV, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE, CCC (19V only)
[ " . o Is irei 1 g a
- With PFC Circuit Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40 C _ MTBF: - With PFC Circuit Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40 C - MTBF :
- New N2 2ls available for high alti -] er; - 90 ~ 1° : - New N2 als available for high altitude 5 20 ~ +80°C .
ew N2 models available for high altitude Storage Temperature : -20 ~ +80°C 200,000 hours at typical load at ew N2 models available for high altitud Storage Temperature : -20 ~+80 C 200,000 hours at typical load at
= e & = Y 1
(5,000M) and DOE level VI 25%C ambient base on SR332 {5,000M) and DOE lavel VI 25°C ambient base on SR332

PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®- Fe C€

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

180W FSP180-ABAN2 19V 9.48A c14
AC Socket

180W FSP180-AAAN2 24V 7.5A c14
180W FSP180-AHAN2 12v 15.0A Cc14

180W FSP180-AFAN2 48v 3.75A c14
220W FSP220-ABAN2 19V 11.57A Cc14

180W FSP180-ABBN2 18v 9.48A ce
220W FSP220-AAAN1 24y 9.16A c14

180W FSP180-AABN2 24v 7.5A ce
220W FSP220-AFAN1 48V 4.58A C14

180W FSP180-AFBN2 48v 3.75A ce

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detail FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier notice



FSP150 SERIES

171.0:0.5

Features

- Full range AC input 90V~264Y

- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lo
MNo Load Power Consumption = 0

- High Reliability

- With PFC Circuit

- New N2 models available for high

altitude(5,000M) and DOE level VI

t7

2TW

720205

42mmiMAX)

General Specification
- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz

- Over Current Protection

- Over Temperature Protection

- Over Voltage Protection

- Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C

- Storage Temperature : -20 ~ +80°C

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

08403

- EMC Standard:

ENS5022 CLASS B

EN5S5024 CLASS B
- Safety Standard Approvals :

CB, TUV, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE, CCC {12V / 19V only)
- MTBF :

200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

®- FE (€@

120w

150W

150W

150W

120w

150W

150W

150W

FSP120-AHAN2
FSP150-AHANZ
FSP150-ABAN2
FSP150-AAANZ
FSP120-AHBN2
FSP150-AHBN2
FSP150-ABBN2

FSP150-AABN2

12v

12v

18v

2av

12v

12v

18v

24V

10.0A Cc14
12.5A C14
7.89A C14
6.25A C14
10.0A ce
12.5A Cé
7.89A Cce
6.25A C6

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detail

105-120W

=D FSP120 SERIES

151,340 6

Features
- Fullrange AC inp ut 90V-~264V
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7

Mo load power consumption= 0.21W (N2)

Comprehensive output choices meet all applications

With PFC Circuit
- New N2 models available for high altitude

(5,000M) and DOE level VI

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

75.620.5

General Specification
- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz

QOver Temperature Protection
Qver Voltage Protection
Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C

- Storage Temperature : -20 ~ +80°C

167.0+0.5
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- EMC Standard:
EN55022 CLASS B

- Over Current Protection

EN55024 CLASS B
Safety Standard Approvals :
CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE, CCC
(12V/ 19V / 24V / 48V only)
- MTEF :
200,000 hours at typical load at
25"C ambient base on SR332

CB 26® ‘®- F€ (€@

135W FSP135-ABAN2
120W FSP120-ABAN2
120w FSP120-AAAN2
120w FSP120-AFAN2
105W FSP105-AGB

135W FSP135-ABBN2
120W FSP120-ABBN2
120w FSP120-AABN2
120W FSP120-ADB

120w FSP120-AEB

120w FSP120-AFBN2
105W FSP105-AGC

135w FSP135-ABCN2
120W FSP120-ABCN2
120w FSP120-AACN2

FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier netice.

AC Socket
19v T.11A Cc14
19V 6.32A c14
24y 5.0A Cc14
48Y 2.5A c14
15V 7.0A Ccé
19v T1A Cé
19v 6.32A [+:]
24y 5.0A Cc6
3ov 4.0A [+:]
sV 3.33A Ccé
48v 2.5A Cé
15V T.0A Ccé
19v TAA cs
19v 6.32A cs8
24y 5.0A cs




84-90W FSP090 SERIES 75W FSP075 SERIES
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P Features General Specification
Features General Specification P - EMC Standard:
- EMC Standard: Full range AC input 90V~264V Input F 47-63H
_ - G C - nput Frequency : 47-63Hz e \
Full range AC input 90V~264V Input Frequency : 47-63Hz EN55022 CLASS B g PULEIEG ¥ EN55022 CLASS B
55022 CLASE K y 0 /ErP Lo ) § _ .
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection EREES TR ARE R eet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 Over Current Protection EN55024 CLASS B
. QoUz4 LLASS No Load Power Consumption = 0.21W (N2) - Over Temperature Protect o

No Load power consumption= 0.5W - Over Temperature Protection - Safaty Srandard Approvels: P ver Temperature Protection Safety Standard Approvals :

i PEC Gl RGN A With PFC Circuit - Over Voltage Protection CB, TUV, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE
h =B, /GS, UL/cUL, , FCC, CE, ; . : : a
- New N2 models available for high altitude - Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C New N2 models available for high altitude - Operating Temperature : 0 - +40°C - MTBE:
) o o = : : - e ’ CCC (19V only) A R 4 '
(5,000M} and DOE level VI - Storage Temperature : -30 ~ +60°C DR e DRl il ~ROMEN TOmERALtINE: 190 ~ 1000 200,000 hours at typical load at 25°C

-MTBF :
) ambient base on SR332
200,000 hours at typical load at 25°C

ambient base on SR332

PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®- Fe C€ PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB tlg® ‘®- FE (€

Wattage Model Name V-Output 0/P Current Wattage Model Name V-Output O/P Current AC Socket

4w FSP084-DIBAN2 12v 1.0A c14 T5W FSPO075-DIBAN2 12v 6.25A c14

75W FSPO75-DMAB1 19V 3.95A c14
LN FSP090-DMAB1 19V 4.T4A c14

T5W FSPO75-DMAB2 24v 3.125A c14
S0W FSP090-DMAB2 24V 3.75A c14

75W FSPO75-DMBA1 12V 6.25A c6
84W FSP084-DMBA1 12V 7.0A c6

75W FSPO75-DMBB1 19V 3.95A c6
S0W FSP090-DIEBN2 19V 4.T4A c6

75W FSP075-DMBB2 24V 3.125A c6
o FSE0%0-OMBEZ @ 3458, cs 75W FSPO75-DMCA1 12v 6.25A cs
8w FSP084-DMCA1 12V 7.0A cs 75W FSP075-DMCB1 19V 3.95A cs
sow FSP0S0-DIECN2 19V 4.74 cs 75W FSP075-DMCB2 24V 3.125A cs

0w FSP020-DMCB2 24v 3.75A cs

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detall FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier netice



Features
- Full range AC input 90V~264V
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7

Mo load power consumption = 0.1W

FSP060 SERIES
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General Specification BNEEandard:

- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz EN55022 CLASS B

- Over Current Protection EN55024 CLASS B

Over Temperature Protection Safety Standard Approvals :

Features
- Full range AC input 90V~264V
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7

Mo load power consumption = 0.1W

FSP040 SERIES

MO0 3 F2.0MAX —
]
SPEC LABEL
e
General Specification i B andand

- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz
- Over Current Protection

Over Temperature Protection

ENS5022 CLASS B
ENS5024 CLASS B

Safety Standard Approvals :

. " . ; \ i

LEgRess Heer.Voltags Protection CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE, CCC LEQuridicater QrerNoltage Frotootion CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE
; i i . ) ;G . i e ©

New N2 models available for high altitude Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40 C (12V only) L.PS Pass Operating Temperature :0 ~ +40°C _MTBE :

{5,000M) : - Storage Tempe 31 -30 ~ +60°C s Tempe : 20~ +80°C .

(5,000M) and DOE level VI Storage Temperature : -30 60 C - MTBE - Storage Temperature : -20 80 C 200,000 hours at typical load at

200,000 hours at typical load at 25°C 25"C ambient base on SR332

ambient base on SR332

PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®- FE C€ CB ®- FE C€

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

Wattage Model Name V-Output O/P Current AC Socket Wattage Model Name V-Output 0O/P Current AC Sockat
oW FSPO60-DIBAN2 12v 5.0A C14 20w FSP020-DGAA1 5V 4.0A c14
50W FSP050-DIBAN2 12v 4.1A c14 25W FSP025-DGAA1 5V 5.0A c14
oW FSPOE0-DAAN2 24v 2.5A c14 3ow FSP030-DGAA2 kLY 3.33A Cc14
50W FSPO50-DAAN2 24V 21A C14 Jow FSP030-DGAA1 12v 2,5A c14

3ow FSPO30-DGAA3 24V 1.25A Cc14
0w FSP030-DGAAS 48v 0.63A c14
40W FSP040-DGAA2 v 4.44A Cc14
40W FSP040-DGAA1 12v 3.33A c14
40W FSP040-DGAA3 24V 1.67A c14
40W FSP040-DGAAS 48v 0.83A c14
50w FSPO50-DGAAS 48V 1.04A C14

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detall FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier netice 08
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15-25W

FSP025 SERIES

24.0£0.5

SPEC LABEL

Features

- Full range AC input 90V-264V

- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7
Mo load power consumption = 0.3W

L.P.S Pass

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

Wattage Model Name

General Specification

- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz

- Over Current Protection

Over Temperature Protection

Over Voltage Protection

Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C

- Storage Temperature : -20 ~ +80°C

V-Output

- EMC Standard:

EN55022 CLASS B

EN55024 CLASS B

Safety Standard Approvals :

CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE
- MTBF :

200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

0O/P Current

25W FSP025-DYAAZ2
25W FSP025-DYAA3
26W FSP025-DYAA4
25W FSP025-DYAAS
25W FSP025-DYAAE
15W FSP015-DYAA1
15W FSP015-DYAA3

v

12v

19v

24V

48V

5V

12v

2.78A C14
2.08A C14
1.32A C14
1.04A C14
0.52A C14

3.0A C14
1.25A Cc14

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for more detail

18-24W

FSP018 WALL MOUNT SERIES
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Features
- Full range AC input 90V~264V

- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7
Mo load power consumption = 0.3W

- LED indicator

-L.PSPass

SPEC LABEL]

Optional US/ EU/ UK Plug

General Specification
- Input Frequency : 47-683Hz

- Over Current Protection
- Over Temperature Protection
- Over Voltage Protection

- Operating Temperature : 0 - +40°C

Storage Temperature : -20 ~ ran’c

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

Wattage Model Name V-Output
18w FSP018-DEDE1 12v
18W FSP018-DEEE1 12v
18W FSP018-DEFE1 12v
24w FSP024-DEDC1 12v
24w FSP024-DEEC1 12v
24w FSP024-DEFC1 12v
24w FSP024-DEGC1 12v

FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier netice.

AU

SPEC LABEL

- EMC Standard:

EN55022 CLASS B

ENG5024 CLASS B

Safety Standard Approvals :

CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC,CE
- MTBF :

200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

CB 26® ‘®- F€ C€

0/P Current AC Socket
1.5A us
1.5A EU
1.5A UK
2.0A us
2.0A EU
2.0A UK
2.0A AU



10-12W FSP012 WALL MOUNT SERIES AlO SERIES
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Optional US/ EU Plug
Features General Specification _ EMC Standard:
Features General Specification M St - Full range AC input 90V~264Y - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz ENG5022 CLASS B
. -~ naara:
Full range AC input 90V~264Y - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz ERiERG3 BLAEE B Mset Energy Star ERS 2.0 [ErP Lot 7 Quer Current Protection EN55024 CLASS B
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection G With PFC Circuit Over Temperature Protection Safety Standard Approvals :
No load power consumption = 0.3W - Over Temperature Protection ity SisAdarABRoValE: High Altitude (5,000M) Available Over Voltage Protection CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE,CCC
= © d dals . (4]
B - y : - Operating Temperature : 0~ +40 C MTEBF :
L.PS Pass Over Voltage Protection CB, TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE ;
- Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C p—— - Storage Temperature : -30 ~ +60 C 200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

~ -0
Storage Temperature : -20 ~ +80 C 200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

@ PRODUCT SERIES LIST
PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®- FEe C€

el Name f AC Socket

220w FSP220-ABAN2 19v 11.57A cl4
i FBP012-DWDA2 12y 1A o 180W FSP180-ABAN2 19v 9.47A c14
1ow FSP010-DWDA1 5V 2.0A us 180W FSP180-ABBN2 19V 9.47A c6
12w FSP012-DWEA2 12v 1.0A EU 150W FSP150-REBN2 19v 7.9A ce
10w FSP010-DWEA1 5V 2.0A EU 150W FSP150-RFBN2 19.5V 7.69A cs

120w FSP120-REBN2 19v 7.9A cs

120W FSP120-RFBN2 19.5V T.9A Cé

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for more detail FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier netice.
1 i P F ) ) F
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€= FSP090 SERIES
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Features General Specification

- EMC Standard:

- Full range AC input 90V~264Y - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz ENS55022 CLASS B
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection ENS5024 CLASS B
- With PFC Circuit - Over Temperature Protection - Safety Standard Approvals :
- High altitude (5,000M) and DOE level VI - Over Voltage Protection CB. TUV/GS, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE. PSE

KC, IRAM, BSMI, EAC, CU, RCM, PSB, NEMKO
(for FSP0S0-DIEBNZ only)
- MTEBF :

Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C

Storage Temperature : -20 ~ ran’c

200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB 2g® ‘®FEC€R Ewe S Hl & ~mm®

R43001

Model Name V-Output O/P Current
0w FSP030-DIEBN2 19v 4.74A Cc6
0w FSP090-DIECN2 19V 4.74A cs

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for more detail

FSP065-NB SERIES

I @ |l
& L]
145 L 145 i

30021

0.5
49211
108 041
Features

- Full range AC input 90V~264V
- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7
No load power consumption= 0.1W

L.PS Pass

High altitude 5,000M and DOE level VI

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

Wattage Model Name

General Specification

EMC Standard:
- Input Frequency : 47-63Hz
EN5S5022 CLASS B
- Over Current Protection

) EN55024 CLASS B
- Over Temperature Protection

_ - Safety Standard Approvals :
Qver Voltage Protection

) a CB, TUW/GS, UL/eUL, EMC, FCC, CE,CCC
Operating Temperature :0 ~ +40°C

- MTBF :
Storage Temperature : =30 ~ +60°C
200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

CB £6® ‘®- FC (€@

65W FSP065-REBN2

65W FSP065-RECN2

FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier notice

V-Output 0/P Current AC Socket
19v 3.42A C6
19v 3.42A cs8




NEW FSP045 SERIES SLIM SLIM NB ADAPTER SERIES
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Features General Specification Features General Specification
P EMC Standard: P EMC Standard:
e o - Full range AC input 90V~264V - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz
[* -~ - - - .
Full range AC input 90V~264Y Input Frequency : 47-63Hz EN55022 CLASS B EN55022 CLASS B
~ — o o " T - Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection
Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection EN55024 CLASS B ENS5024 CLASS B
: . E R : Mo load = 0.1 Won N1 models - Over Temperature Protection
hle ( ) - Over Temperatura A
High altitude available (5,000M) Over Temperature Protection - Safety Standard Approvals : - Safety Standard Approvals :
( | . Innovation in Ultra Slim size 16.5mm Over Voltage Protection
% (88%) ree = ] age actio . Hao < pevg "
DOE level VI (88%) ready Over Voltage Protection CB, TUV/GS, UL/eUL, EMC, FCC, CE A CB, TUV/GS, UL/eUL, EMC, FCC, CE
o wer Densi 2 watt/inch? ing Te (0~ +40°
- Operating Temperature : 0 ~ +40°C S Power Density up to 12 watt/inch Operating Temperature : 0 40°C B
. L an 4 Ene High Performance and Low Consumption Storage Temperature : -30 ~ +60°C
Storage Temperature : -30 ~+60 C 200,000 hours at typical load at 200,000 hours at typical load at
. Product y
25°C ambient base on SR332 25°C ambient base on SR332

PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®= FE C€ PRODUCT SERIES LIST CB ®- Fe C€

Wattage Model Name V-Output O/P Current AC Socket Wattage Model Name V-Output 0/P Current AC Socket
36W FSP0O36-RBBN2 12v 3.0A cs aow FSPO90-RSCA 19v 4.74A cs
38W FSP036-RBCN2 12v 3.0A ce6 65W FSP065-RSCN1 19V 3.42A C8
45W FSPO45-REBN2 19V 2374 cs 40w FSP040-RSCA 18V 21A cs
45W FSP045-RECN2 18V 2.37A csé
45W FSP045-RABN2 24V 1.87A cs
45W FSP045-RACN2 24y 1.87A ce

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detail FSP reserves the right to change the content without prier notice



17

PRINTER

PEAK POWER SERIES
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Features General Specification

- Full range AC input 90V~264V - Input Frequency : 47-63Hz

- Meet Energy Star EPS 2.0 /ErP Lot 7 - Over Current Protection
- Peak Loading for thermal printer - Over Temperature Protection
- High altitude available ready 5,000M - Over Voltage Protection

- DOE level VI - Operating Temperature : 0 - +40°C

Storage Temperature : -30 ~ +60°C

REAL LPS. Dual protection

- Quality components meet critical testing

PRODUCT SERIES LIST

- EMC Standard:
EN55022 CLASS B
EN55024 CLASS B
Safety Standard Approvals :
CB, TUV, UL/cUL, EMC, FCC, CE
- MTBF:
200,000 hours at typical load at

25°C ambient base on SR332

CB 8 ®- FE C€

Wa Model Name V-Output
s0W FSP040-RTAANZ 24v
60W FSP0O60-RTAANZ 24v

100w FSP100-RTAANZ 24v

O/P Current AC Socket
1.67A c14
2.5A c14
4.16A c14

The content is subject to change, please refer to Specification for mere detail

New model and special applications

-

Model Name

FSPO60-DIBAN2
FSP050-DIBANZ
FSP050-DAAN2
FSP0O60-DAAN2
FSP180-ABAN2
FSP180-ABBN2
F5P150-REBN2
FSP150-RFBN2
FSP120-REBN2
FSP120-RFBN2

FSP100-RTAAN2
FSPO60-RTAAN2
FSP040-RTAAN2

FSP090-DIEBN2
FSP080-DIECN2
FSP065-REBN2
FSPO65-RECN2

FSP040-RSCA
FSPO65-RSCN1
FSP090-RSCA
FSP135-RSEBN2

FSP180-AAAN2Z
FSP180-AABN2
FSP150-AHAN2
FSP150-AHBN2
FSP150-ABAN2
FSP150-ABBN2
FSP150-AAAN2
FSP150-AABN2
FSP135-ABAN2
FSP135-ABBN2
FSP135-ABCN2
FSP120-ABAN2
FSP120-ABBN2
FSP120-ABCN2
FSP135-RSEBN2
FSP120-AAAN2Z
FSP120-AABN2
FSP120-AACN2
FSP084-DIBANZ
FSPO75-DIBAN2
FSP045-REBN2
FSP045-RECN2
FSP036-RBBN2
FSP036-RBCN2
FSP045-RABN2

\ FSP045-RACN2

oF

Voltage

12v
12v
24v
24v
19v
19v
18V
19.5v
19v
19.5v

24V
24v
24v

19V
18v
18V
19v

19v
18v
19v
19v

24V
24v
12v
12v
19V
18v
24v
24v
19v
19v
18v
19v
19v
18v
19v
24v
24v
24v
12v
12v
18V
19v
12v
12v
24v
24v

oP

Current
5A
4.2A
2.08A
2.5A
9.47TA
9.47A
T.89A
T.69A
6.32A
6.15A

4.16A
2.5A
1.67A

4.74A
4.74A
3.42A
3.42A

21A
3.42A
4.74A
T1A

7.5A
7.5A
12.5A
12.5A
7.89A
7.89A
6.25A
6.25A
T1A
T1A
TAA
6.32A
6.32A
6.32A
T1A
5A
5A

5A
TA
6.25A
2.37TA
2.37TA
3A
3A
1.87A
1.87A

180w
180W
150w
150w
120W
120W

100w

135W

180w
180W
150W
150w
150W
150W
150w
150w
135W
135W
135W
120W
120W
120w
135W

Case Dimension (mm)

110°62°31
110°62°31
110°6231
110°62°31
170*85*41
170*85*41
160*80"40
160*80"40
167°6537
167°65'37

1467539
110°62°31.3
110°62°31.3

129*51*30.9
129*51*30.9
108*46*30
108*46* 30

95'50*16.5
120°60*16.5
120°60*16.5
150*80*22

170°85*41
170°85'41
171*72'40
171°72*40
17147240
171*72'40
171*72*40
171°72*40
151°75.6'25.4
161"75.6*25.4
151"75.6"25.4
151°75.6:25.4
161°75.6"25.4
151"75.6"25.4
150°80*22
151°75.6°25.4
161"75.6*25.4
151"75.6"25.4
160*58'32.3
16058'32.3
89.8"37.8"27.5
89.8°37.8"27.5
89.837.8'27.5
89.8"37.827.5
89.8"37.8"27.5
89.8°37.8"27.5

AJC Socket

c14
C14
C14
C14
C14
o]
C6
C6é
Ccé
4]

c14
C14
C14

Cé
cs
Cé
cs8

cs
cs
cs
4]

c14
Cé
Cc14
Cé
C14
(o]
C14
C6
C14
Cce
cs
C14
4]
cs
Cé
C14
Cce
cs
C14
C14
Cé
cs8
(o]
cs
Ce
cs

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

2,000
2,000
5,000
5,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

=04W
=0w
=0.1W
=04W
s0.21W
=0.21wW
=0.21wW
s0.21W
=0.21wW
=0.21W

s0.21W
s0.21wW
=0.awW

s0.21wW
=0.21W
=04W
s0.4W

=0.3wW
=0.21W
=0.5W
=0.21W

s0.21W
s0.21wW
=0.21wW
=0.21W
s0.21wW
=0.21W
=0.21W
s0.21W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
s0.21W
s0.21wW
=0.21wW
=0.21W
s0.21W
=0.21W
=04W

s0.4W

=0.1w

=0.awW

=0.1W

s04W

=04W
=0.1w
=01W
=0.1W
s0.21W
=0.21wW
=0.21W
s0.21W
=0.21w
s0.21wW

s0.21W
s0.21w
=0.1W

s0.21w
=0.21W
=0.1W
=04W

=0.3wW
=0.21W
=0.5W
s0.21wW

s0.21W
s0.21w
=0.21W
=0.21W
s0.21w
=0.21W
=0.21W
s0.21W
=0.15wW
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
=0.15W
s0.21W
s0.21w
=0.21W
=0.21W
s0.21W
=0.21W
=0.1W

=04W

=0.1w

=0awW

=014W

s04W

_Standard models

op
Cument

Case Dimension (mm)

FSP220-ABAN2 18v 11.57A
FSP220-AAAN1 2av 9.16A
FSP220-AFAN1 48 4.58A
FSP180-AHAN2 12v 15A
FSP180-ABAN2 19V 9.47A
FSP180-ABBN2 19v 9.47A
FSP180-AAAN2 24y 7.5A
FSP180-AABN2 24y 7.5A
FSP180-AFAN2 48V 3.75A
FSP180-AFBN2 48v 3.75A
FSP120-AHANZ 12v 10.0A
FSP120-AHBN2 12v 10.0A
FSP150-AHAN2 12v 12.5A
FSP150-AHBN2 1zv 12.5A
FSP150-ABAN2 19v 7.89A
FSP150-ABBN2 19v 7.89A
FSP150-AAAN2 24v 6.25A
FSP150-AABN2 24v 6.25A
F5P reserves the right to change the content without prior notice.

2200w
220w
220w
180w

180W
180w
180w
180w
180W
180w

120W
120w
150w
150w
150W
150W
150W
150W

197*88"44.5
197*88°44.5
197*88'44.5
197*88'44.5

170*85'42.5
170*85'42.5
170*85*42.5
170"85°42.5
170*85%42.5
170*85'42.5

171°72*42
171*72*42
171*72*42
171*72°42
171*72*40
171*72*40
171*72*40
171*72*40

C14
c14
Cc14
C14

Cc14
Cé
C14
C6
Cc14
Cé

C14
Cé
C14
Cc6
Cc14
Cé
C14
C6

5,000
2,000
2.000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

S0.21W
=0.5W
=05W
=021W

s021w
=0.21W
s0.21w
021w
021w
=0.21W

021w
=0.21W
S0.21W
s0.21w
=021w
=0.21W
S0.21W
s0.21w

S0.21W
=0.5W
=05W
=021W

=021w
=0.21W
s0.21w
s0.21w
=021w
021w

s0.21w
=021W
S0.21W
021w
=021w
021w
S0.21W
021w




Standard models

MEMO

£ N
Model Name f Wattage Case Dimension (mm) A/C Socket ?l':;"":r‘]‘

FSP135-ABAN2 19V T.1A 135W 151*75.6*25.4 Cc14 5,000 =0.15W =0.15W
FSP135-ABBN2 19V 71A 135W 151'75.6°25.4 (o] 5,000 =0.15W =0.15W
FSP135-ABCN2 19V T.1A 135W 151*75.6*25.4 ca 5,000 =0.15W =0.15W
FSP120-ABAN2 19V 6.32A 120W 151*75.6*25.4 c14 5,000 =0.16W =0.16W
FSP120-ABBN2 19V 6.32A 120W 151*75.6*25.4 Cé 5,000 =0.18W =0.16W
FSP120-ABCN2 19V 6.32A 120W 151*75.6*25.4 cs8 5,000 =0.15W =0.15W
FSP120-AAAN2 24v 5A 120W 151'75.6°25.4 c14 5,000 =0.16W =0.15W
FSP120-AABN2 24V 5A 120W 151*75.6*25.4 [+:] 5,000 =0.16W =0.16W
FSP120-AACN2 24V 5A 120W 151*75.6*25.4 csa 5,000 =0.18W =0.15W
FSP120-ADB 30V 4A 120W 1676537 Cé 2,000 =05W =0.5W
FSP120-AEB a6V 3.33A 120W 1676537 Cé 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP120-AFA 48V 2.5A 120W 174*65*37 c14 2,000 =0.8W =0.5W
FSP120-AFB 48V 2.5A 120w 167*65*37 Ccé 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP105-AGB 15V A 105W 1676537 (o] 2,000 =05W =0.5W
FSP105-AGC 15V TA 105W 1676537 ca 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP0%0-DMAB1 19V 4.74A asow 134*58*32 c14 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP090-DIEBN2 19V 4.74A sow 1345832 (o] 5,000 =0.21W =0.21W
FSP090-DIENC2 19V 4.74A aow 134*58*32 [o2:] 5,000 =0.21W =0.21W
FSP0S0-DMAB2 24V 3.75A aow 134*58*32 c14 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP090-DMBB2 24V 3.75A sow 134*58*32 (o] 2,000 =0.8W =0.5W
FSP090-DMCB2 24V 3.75A sow 134°58*32 cs8 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP084-DIBANZ 12v TA 84w 160*58*32.3 Cc14 5,000 =0.16W =0.18W
FSPO84-DMBA1 12v TA 84w 134*58*32 Cé 2,000 =0.8W =0.5W
FSP084-DMCA1 12v TA B4w 134*58*32 cs8 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSPO75-DIBANZ 12v 6.25A T5W 160*58*32.3 c14 5,000 =0.16W =0.16W
FSPO75-DMBA1 12v 6.25A T5W 134*58*32 Cé 2,000 =0.8W =0.5W
FSP075-DMCA1 12v 6.25A W 134*58*32 cs8 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSPO75-DMAB1 19V 3.94A 75W 1605832 c14 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSPO75-DMBB1 19V 3.94A T5W 134*58*32 o] 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSPO75-DMCBA1 19V 3.94A T5W 134*58*32 c8 2,000 =0.8W =0.5W
FSP075-DMAB2 24V 3.125A sw 160*58*32 Cc14 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSPO75-DMBB2 24v 3.125A 75W 1345832 (o] 2,000 =05W =0.5W
FSPO75-DMCB2 24V 3.125A T5W 134*58*32 ca 2,000 =0.5W =0.5W
FSP065-REBN2 19V 3.42A B5W 108*46*30 (o] 5,000 =0.1W =01wW
FSPO65-RECN2 19V 3.42A 85w 1084630 cs8 5,000 =04W =01W
FSPO60-DIBANZ 12v 5A BOW 110*62* 31 c14 5,000 =01wW =01wW
FSPO6B0-DAANZ 24V 2.5A BOW 110*62*31 c14 5,000 =01W =01W
FSP050-DIBAN2 12v 4.1A 50w 110%62*31 Cc14 5,000 =04W =04W
FSPO050-DAAN2 24v 2.08A 50w 110°62*31 c14 5,000 =0awW =01wW
FSPO0O50-DGAAS 48V 1.04A 50W 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3W =0.5W
FSP045-REBN2 19V 2.36A 45W 89.8°37.8"27.5 (o] 5,000 =01wW =01wW
FSP045-RECN2 19V 2.36A 45W 89.8°37.8*27.5 ca 5,000 =0.1wW =0.1W
FSP040-DGAAZ2 av 4,448 40W 110*50*32 Cc14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP040-DGAA1 12v 3.33A 40w 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP040-DGAA3 24V 1.67A 40W 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP040-DGAAS 48V 0.83A 40W 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP036-RBBN2 12v 3A 38W 89.8°37.8°27.5 Ccé 5,000 =04W =01W
FSP036-RBCN2 12v 3A 3w 89.8°37.8*27.5 [o=:] 5,000 =01W =01wW
FSP035-DACA1 12v 2.9A asw 95*50*31.5 c14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP024-DACA1 12v 2A 24w 95*50*31.5 cs8 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP030-RAB 19V 1.57A aow 913726 o] 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP030-DGAAZ2 av 3.32A aow 110*50*32 Cc14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP030-DGAA1 12v 2.5A 30w 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP030-DGAA3 24V 1.25A 30w 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP030-DGAAS 48V 0.63A 30w 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP020-DGAA1 5v 4A 20w 110°50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP025-DGAA1 5V 5A 25W 110*50*32 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP024-DEDCA 12v 1.5A 24w 78*52*32.5 us 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP024-DEEC1 12v 1.5A 24w 78'52°32.5 EU 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP018-DEDE1 12v 1.5A 18W 78'52*32.5 us 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSP018-DEEE1 12v 1.5A 18W 78*52*32.5 EU 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP018-DEFE1 12v 1.5A 18W 78*52*32.5 UK 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSPO15-DYAA1 5v 3A 15W 94'38.4'29.6 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSPO15-DYAAZ 12v 1.25A 15W 94*38.4*29.6 c14 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSP012-DWDA2 12v 1.0A 12w 69*30"45.5 us 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
FSPO12-DWEA2 12v 1.0A 12w 69'30°45.5 EU 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3W
FSPO10-DWDA1 5V 2.0A 10W 6930*45.5 us 2,000 =0.3wW =0.3wW
FSPO10-DWEA1 5V 2.0A 10W 69*30°45.5 EU 2,000 =0.3W =0.3W
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